Sanjay Sachade
Authorized Signatory          1

Sl.
No

Item/Description Quantity
/UOM

Unit price Extended
Amount

Lead Time

SFP 10G Copper SFP-10G-TX
- (Qty-10)
C9200-24T-E C9200-24T-E -
(Qty-2)
C9200-NM-4X C9200-NM-4X -
(Qty-2)

Total PO Amount: 213.900,00
Amount in Words: Two lakh thirteen thousand nine hundred rupees only.
Terms & Condition
The Vendor undertakes to deposit the GST collected from Tech Mahindra Limited with the
Government within the prescribed time and reconcile the input of GST and other details
with the details of Tech Mahindra Limited in GSTN Portal within the period of 45 days